
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 ** 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Board of Supervisors Meeting 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Planning Commission Meeting 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31
Budget Workshops CONFLICT OF INTEREST FORMS DUE 2/1
Holiday
Joint BOS SB Meetings
Special Meeting Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Workshops 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
BOS Meeting Location: 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
The Village Building 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
3910 Old Buckingham Road 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
Powhatan, VA 23139 31

Holidays & Observances
January 1 New Year's Day Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
January 17 Lee-Jackson Day 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5
January 20 Martin Luther King Day 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
February 17 George Washington Day 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
May 25 Memorial Day 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
July 3 Independence Day 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
September 7 Labor Day 30 31
October 12 Columbus Day
November 11 Veteran's Day
November 25 1/2 Day Holiday Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
November 26 Thanksgiving Day 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5
November 27 Day after Thanksgiving 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
December 24 Christmas Eve Holiday 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
December 25 Christmas Day 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

2020 Powhatan County Board of Supervisors Meeting Schedule

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

APRIL MAY JUNE

As of March 4, 2020

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER



All Meetings and Workshops will be held in the Village Building unless noted

Date Day Time Event
January 2, 2020 ** Thursday 6:00 PM Oath of Office - Courthouse
January 6, 2020 Monday 6:00 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting - Organizational
January 15, 2020 Wednesday 6:00 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting - Workshop - CANCELED
January 27, 2020 Monday 6:00 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
February 11, 2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting
February 20, 2020 Thursday 6:00 PM Joint Board of Supervisors/School Board Meeting - CANCELED
February 24, 2020 Monday 6:00 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
March 2, 2020 Monday 6:00 PM Budget Workshop
March 5, 2020 Thursday 6:00 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting
March 9, 2020 Monday 6:00 PM Budget Workshop
March 16, 2020 Monday 6:00 PM Joint Board of Supervisors/School Board Meeting
March 17, 2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM Special Board of Supervisors Workshop - Broadband
March 23, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
March 24, 2020 Tuesday 6:30 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting
March 30, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Budget Workshop
April 9, 2020 Thursday 6:30 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting - Workshop
April 27, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
May 7, 2020 Thursday 6:30 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting - Workshop
May 18, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
June 11, 2020 Thursday 6:30 PM Joint Board of Supervisors/School Board Meeting
June 22, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
July 27, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
August 13, 2020 Thursday 6:30 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting - Workshop
August 24, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
September 10, 2020 Thursday 6:30 PM Joint Board of Supervisors/School Board Meeting
September 28, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
October 8, 2020 Thursday 6:30 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting - Workshop
Ocotber 26, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
November 12, 2020 Thursday 6:30 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting - Workshop
November 23, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
December 10, 2020 Thursday 6:30 PM Special Board of Supervisors Meeting - Workshop
December 21, 2020 Monday 6:30 PM Regular Board of Supervisors Meeting
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